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Fin

Roald Fuglestad
Ole-Martin B Haga
Glenn Bjorheim
Odd Bjorheim
Morten Svanes
John Richard Blitzner
Reidar Hestnes
Adam T Randen
May Brit Haland
Liv Haland

Sissel Korpiselka
Ronald Eikefjord
Olav Austad

Terje Svanes
Svein Tore Aase
Robert Koldal

Revolver
Terje Svanes

SpesialPistol
Reidar Hestnes
Ole-Martin B Haga
Morten Svanes

Kjetil Ellertsen

John Richard Blitzner
Adam T Randen
Sissel Korpiselka

SpesialRevolver

1 Kjetil Ellertsen

Liv Haland

Militeer

1 Kjetil Ellertsen

Ronald Eikefjord

Hjem
Resultater

MAX 500 - 20. november 2019

Ha PK
Sandnes PK
Ha PK
Ha PK
EPK
EPK
EPK
EPK
EPK
Ha PK
Ha PK
EPK
EPK
EPK
EPK
EPK

EPK

EPK
Sandnes PK
EPK
EPK
EPK
EPK
Ha PK

EPK
Ha PK

EPK
EPK

Sum
475
462
459
458
455
453
452
449
441
438
427
405
389
381
323
305

Sum
322

Sum
446
442
427
404
402
371
356

Sum
445
406

Sum
428
377

150sek
100
98
94
98
96
90
90
92
96
94
89
90
75
96
86
70

150sek
80

150sek
96
98
77
80
75
77
73

150sek
96
85

150sek
86
94

20sek
98
96
92
94
98
92
96
77
90
90
86
90
85
83
78
31

20sek
64

20sek
91
92
78
80
82
79
72

20sek
91
90

20sek
82
90

10sek
91
89
85
82
88
92
90
98
77
79
80
85
86
68
59
61

10sek
68

10sek
85
80
92
84
75
73
66

10sek
88
84

10sek
84
78

Duell
90
94
92
98
86
98
96
90
94
90
79
68
59
63
49
77

Duell
43

Duell
90
82
88
70
85
75
67

Duell
85
72

Duell
87
69

8sek
96
85
96
86
87
81
80
92
84
85
93
72
84
71
51
66

8sek
67

8sek
84
90
92
90
85
67
78

8sek
85
75

8sek
89
46
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A
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Klasse
E

Klasse
B
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Klasse
B
C

Klasse
(03
D


http://max500.one
http://max500.one/resultater.html

